
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
155 
124 
199 
150 
191 
120 
177 
181 
101 
107 
166 

Name 
Seif Al Naggar 
Danny Shields 
Zaid Haddad 
Maximilian Dexter 
Sebastian Murray (N) 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Hamza Al Fayez 
Andrey Ouziel (N) 
Filippo Parmeggiani (N) 
Bertie Gibbons 
Thani Al Mehairi (N) 

Class 
Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:04.685 
1:05.194 
1:05.502 
1:05.583 
1:05.798 
1:06.297 
1:06.440 
1:06.563 
1:06.706 
1:06.727 
1:06.816 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
6 
5 
6 

Gap 

0.509 
0.308 
0.081 
0.215 
0.499 
0.143 
0.123 
0.143 
0.021 
0.089 

Diff 

0.509 
0.817 
0.898 
1.113 
1.612 
1.755 
1.878 
2.021 
2.042 
2.131 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Official 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017\2018 - Round 4 

Rookie/Cadet 

Qualifying Practice  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:35:25 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 09:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

155 

124 

199 

177 

120 

191 

107 

101 

150 

166 

181 

Name 

Seif Al Naggar 

Danny Shields 

Zaid Haddad 

Hamza Al Fayez 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Sebastian Murray (N) 

Bertie Gibbons 

Filippo Parmeggiani (N) 

Maximilian Dexter 

Thani Al Mehairi (N) 

Andrey Ouziel (N) 

Class 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

Diff 

0.212 

5.165 

5.637 

5.876 

8.303 

9.069 

12.170 

15.214 

15.445 

2 Laps 

Gap 

0.212 

4.953 

0.472 

0.239 

2.427 

0.766 

3.101 

3.044 

0.231 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:26.858 

7:27.070 

7:32.023 

7:32.495 

7:32.734 

7:35.161 

7:35.927 

7:39.028 

7:42.072 

7:42.303 

7:39.171 

Best Tm 

1:03.180 

1:03.001 

1:03.831 

1:03.870 

1:03.898 

1:03.773 

1:03.714 

1:04.591 

1:03.748 

1:04.700 

1:04.612 

In Lap 

6 

5 

2 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official 
#150 - 10 Sec Penalty - Push back Front Bumper 

Margin of Victory 

0.212 

Avg. Speed 

67.673 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.001 

Best Speed 

68.570 

Best Lap by 

124 - Danny Shields 

 

Printed: 17-Feb-18 14:53:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Rookie/Cadet 

Heat 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:36:51 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

155 

124 

177 

120 

107 

191 

181 

166 

199 

150 

101 

Name 

Seif Al Naggar 

Danny Shields 

Hamza Al Fayez 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Bertie Gibbons 

Sebastian Murray (N) 

Andrey Ouziel (N) 

Thani Al Mehairi (N) 

Zaid Haddad 

Maximilian Dexter 

Filippo Parmeggiani (N) 

Class 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.090 

10.831 

11.949 

12.123 

12.644 

12.756 

19.822 

20.813 

22.430 

22.925 

Gap 

0.090 

10.741 

1.118 

0.174 

0.521 

0.112 

7.066 

0.991 

1.617 

0.495 

Total Tm 

9:33.674 

9:33.764 

9:44.505 

9:45.623 

9:45.797 

9:46.318 

9:46.430 

9:53.496 

9:54.487 

9:56.104 

9:56.599 

Best Tm 

1:03.214 

1:03.217 

1:04.152 

1:04.582 

1:04.355 

1:03.886 

1:04.170 

1:05.012 

1:04.447 

1:04.100 

1:04.984 

In Lap 

7 

7 

5 

7 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official 
#150 - 10 Sec Penalty - Push back Front Bumper 

Margin of Victory 

0.090 

Avg. Speed 

67.774 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.214 

Best Speed 

68.339 

Best Lap by 

155 - Seif Al Naggar 

 

Printed: 17-Feb-18 14:53:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Rookie/Cadet 

Pre-Final 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:55:12 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

155 

124 

177 

150 

120 

107 

181 

166 

191 

199 

101 

Name 

Seif Al Naggar 

Danny Shields 

Hamza Al Fayez 

Maximilian Dexter 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Bertie Gibbons 

Andrey Ouziel (N) 

Thani Al Mehairi (N) 

Sebastian Murray (N) 

Zaid Haddad 

Filippo Parmeggiani (N) 

Class 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.195 

12.687 

12.740 

13.341 

13.401 

16.828 

18.607 

18.793 

20.527 

23.363 

Gap 

0.195 

12.492 

0.053 

0.601 

0.060 

3.427 

1.779 

0.186 

1.734 

2.836 

Total Tm 

11:44.580 

11:44.775 

11:57.267 

11:57.320 

11:57.921 

11:57.981 

12:01.408 

12:03.187 

12:03.373 

12:05.107 

12:07.943 

Best Tm 

1:03.555 

1:03.471 

1:04.575 

1:04.624 

1:04.324 

1:04.443 

1:04.675 

1:04.837 

1:04.709 

1:04.565 

1:05.196 

In Lap 

11 

11 

8 

5 

10 

7 

7 

10 

4 

5 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 

Margin of Victory 

0.195 

Avg. Speed 

67.444 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.471 

Best Speed 

68.063 

Best Lap by 

124 - Danny Shields 

 

Printed: 17-Feb-18 14:54:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Rookie/Cadet 

Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:28:04 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 14:30 


